
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: New Order
1 message

office@bultechnomed.bg <office@bultechnomed.bg> 25 September 2025 at 07:24
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

We confirm 0110431 - MAX250A, 10pcs. and the alternative 0110049 - R-49V, 5 pcs.

I resend a Revised P.O.

Best regards,

 

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.

Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804

Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail:  p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, September 24, 2025 5:21 PM
To: office@bultechnomed.bg
Subject: Re: New Order

 

Hi again,

 

The manufacture date for the in stock sensors 0110431 - MAX250A is 2024-01-03. Is this acceptable to
you, bearing in mind that we offer a warranty of 24 months from the date of the invoice please?

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 24 Sept 2025 at 13:23, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Petko,

 

Thank you for your order.

 

Please could I advise you that part number 0110024 is unavailable due to a supply chain issue relating
to component parts.  
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I plan to use the in stock alternative 0110049 - R-49V on the proforma invoice.  I can of course remove
this if it is not acceptable to you.  Please see attached specification sheet.

 

I have used the addresses as follows:

 

 

I will email the proforma invoice shortly.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 24 Sept 2025 at 12:34, <office@bultechnomed.bg> wrote:

Dear Kate,

In attached file is our new order.

Please inform for the availability and time for delivery.

Please note Our new Address:
Bulgaria, 4023 Plovdiv, 43A Nestor Abadjiev str.
Tel.: +359 32 649803
e-mail: office@bultechnomed.bg

 

Best regards,

 

Dipl. Eng. Petko Bizov

CEO

BULTECHNOMED Ltd.

Bulgaria, 4017 Plovdiv, 91 Bogomil str.

Tel.: +359 32 649803, +359 32 649804

Fax: +359 32 649805

e-mail:  p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg

Web: www.bultechnomed.bg

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Tuesday, April 11, 2023 5:13 PM
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To: p.bizov@bultechnomed.bg
Subject: Order 20230113 Tracking 1Z9W96386842745138

 

Dear Petko,

I am writing to inform you that your order, 20230113 has been dispatched.

You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number
1Z9W96386842745138.
 
Please see attached delivery note, DVM141366-1 and Invoice RVM141366-1 .

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Viamed Ltd
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

 

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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-----------------
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